Compact and Agile, Easy to Deploy
ES220 Economical Switch
· Plug and Play · Unmanaged
· PoE · 5/8 GbE Ports
1. Product Overview
The ES220 series is specifically designed for chain branches and small to medium-
sized business network scenarios, offering a cost-effective unmanaged switch
solution. This series provides 5-port and 9-port models, supporting up to 8 PoE

ES220-4P-1T only: quick LAN isolation; ports 1–4 isolated
from each other and connected to port 5
5. Ordering Information
Model Code
Model code: ES220-\u003cWMNN\u003e\u003cT\u003e: Gigabit Ethernet;
\u003cP\u003e: PoE
Product Models
Model Region Specification
ES220-5T Global Unmanaged Layer 2 switch, 5 × GbE ports
ES220-4P-1T Global
Unmanaged Layer 2 switch, 5 × GbE ports,
ports 1–4 PoE, max 52 W
ES220_Datasheet
ES220-8T Global Unmanaged Layer 2 switch, 8 × GbE ports
ES220-8P-1T Global
Unmanaged Layer 2 switch, 9 × GbE ports,
ports 1–8 PoE, max 120 W
6. Contact Us
Website: InHand Networks